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
offers B/I entertainment unit, pot lights & lots of room for your family.
 $699,900.00                  Georgetown                 MLS#W2849245                               

Deceptively Large!! Approx. 2,300 sq.ft. this home is located on a 
sought after mature crescent. Offering 4 bdrms, 2 full & 2 half baths, 
and has been renovated with “family” in mind! Huge Kitchen, 
mudroom/laundry just off the Kitchen with 2 accesses to the yard & 
second staircase to the basement (home business?). Exceptional! 
$569,900.00 Georgetown            MLS#W2858472

Ask The Neighbours.. what they think about the neighbourhood? You’ll find friendly people who think they live on the nicest street in town. You’ll 
also find a totally updated ~1,800 sq.ft. bungalow in the “Park” area with a bright & spacious Living Rm with wood burning F/P, a picture window 
overlooking the mature tree-lined street of “Old” Georgetown. Raised Family Rm & formal Dining Rm addition allow natural light to flood this area. 
Master with 2 W/I closets & 3 pc ensuite. Super large lower level with Rec Rm, 3rd bdrm, 3 pc bath & tons of storage. A lovingly cared for & upgraded 
home with gleaming hardwood, granite counter, crown molding, pot lights, renovated baths & more! 
$689,900.00            Georgetown               MLS#W2857682

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pmHost: Raymond Chesher

19 Market St, Georgetown       

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pmHost: Holly Light

34 Greenore Cres., Acton

Cutie Patootie!! Nestled on a large, fenced lot – backing onto green space, this home has been renovated & updated over the past few years. 
Gorgeous Kitchen with incredible storage & counter space, built-in dishwasher, pot drawers, large window and ceramic floor. The Living/Dining has 
laminate flooring and walk out to large deck - perfect for entertaining. Master Bedroom has his & her closets with B/I organizers. All 3 bedrooms 
have broadloom, ceiling fans & share renovated 4 piece bath. Totally finished basement is a bonus - Rec. Room with R/I gas fireplace, 
laundry/storage room & 3 piece bath. Neutral decor throughout! This home is ready to move into!
$349,900.00                 Acton   MLS#NEW

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pm

7 Forest Ridge Cres., Limehouse

Host: Ian Dudgeon

Regrets! Unfortunately only one buyer will be able to experience the joy of owning this 3616 sq. ft., 4 bedroom, 3.5 bath home in the executive 
estate subdivision of St. George’s Glen. The grand foyer welcomes you to the spacious & gracious open concept home with gleaming hardwood, 
marble & ceramic flooring throughout the main and upper level & crown molding & pot lights throughout most of the home. Family-sized kitchen 
shares a 2-sided fireplace with the cozy family room, both overlook the magnificent 2+ acre, park-like yard. The laundry & mudroom are 
conveniently located off the kitchen & offer access to the service entry, garage & back yard. Bonus - second staircase to lower level.
$1,050,000.00              Limehouse               MLS#W2860911

Got Kids? Then don't miss out on this well maintained & spotless 
home. 

ocated 
in the desirable Sandringham-Wellington Community.
$439,000.00 Brampton          MLS #W2859753  

Main level boasts sun-lit Living Room with gas fireplace & large 
windows. Eat-in Kitchen with W/O to fully fenced backyard. Mstr with 4 
pc ensuite. 2 generous bdrms share 4 pc. Finished basement. L

Why Gamble… when you can have a tried-and-true sure thing? 
Updated 3 bedroom, 2.5 bathroom home offering ~2,035 sq. ft. 
Gorgeous Kitchen overlooking tiered backyard - very private. Cozy 
Family Rm & formal Liv/Din. Mstr with 4 pc ensuite, 2 generous bdrms 
share 4 pc. Friendly neighbourhood & quiet crescent! Perfect! 
$524,900.00 Georgetown           MLS#W2848980    

Sold 

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pmHost: Ross Henderson

7 Faludon Dr, Georgetown       houseope
n SATURDAY  2-4 pmHost: Ross Henderson

13 Alberta Terrace, Brampton       

Sold 

Step Inside this lovely four bedroom home in Georgetown South built by Country Glen Homes. Gorgeous upgraded kitchen with detailed dark wood 
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